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Public Service Company of New Hampshire d/b/a Eversource Energy 
Notice of Intent to File Rate Schedules 

Dear Director Howland: 

Enclosed for filing please find an original and six copies of the Notice oflntent to File 
Rate Schedules of Public Service Company of New Hampshire d/b/a Eversource Energy. 

Please include the following individuals on the Commission's service list for this 
proceeding: 

• Robert A. Bersak, robert.bersak@eversource.com; 
• Matthew Fossum, matthew.fossum@eversource.com; 
• Daniel P. Venora, dvenora@keeganwerlin.com; 
• Matthew Campbell, mcampbell@keeganwerlin.com; 
• Eric Chung, eric.chung@eversource.com; 
• Allen Desbiens, allen.desbiens@eversource.com; 
• Kristi Davie, kristi.davie@eversource.com; 
• Melissa Price, melissa.price@eversource.com; and 
• Marc Lemenager, marc.lemenager@eversource.com. 

If you have any questions, please do not hesitate to contact me. Thank you for your 
assistance with this matter. 

Enclosure 

CC: Donald M. Kreis, Consumer Advocate 


